Fecha/lugar

20/12/25 14:00
P12

20/12/25 14:00
P13

20/12/2514:30
P12

20/12/2514:30
P13

20/12/2515:30
P12

20/12/2515:30
P13

20/12/2517:00
P13

20/12/2517:00
P12

20/12/2517:30
P13

20/12/2517:30
P12

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: Junior FEDERAT / Grupo 1

Local

Marta Iglesias Vergara
Ona Viladrich

Max Cuadrado Ortega
Arnau Nogueras Jaramillo

Eric Salvador Mitjans
Pau Mondelo Olivé

Dario Prera Martinez
Sergi Nadal

Dario Prera Martinez
Sergi Nadal

Max Cuadrado Ortega
Arnau Nogueras Jaramillo

Yulen Castro Mufioz
Marc Iglesias

Eric Salvador Mitjans
Pau Mondelo Olivé

Marta Iglesias Vergara
Ona Viladrich

Yulen Castro Mufioz
Marc Iglesias

1/1

Resultado

7-3

3-10

1-8

14-2

7-3

8-4

39

10-1

Visitante

Yulen Castro Mufoz
Marc Iglesias

Dario Prera Martinez
Sergi Nadal

Max Cuadrado Ortega
Arnau Nogueras Jaramillo

Yulen Castro Mufoz
Marc Iglesias

Eric Salvador Mitjans
Pau Mondelo Olivé

Marta Iglesias Vergara
Ona Viladrich

Max Cuadrado Ortega
Arnau Nogueras Jaramillo

Marta Iglesias Vergara
Ona Viladrich

Dario Prera Martinez
Sergi Nadal

Eric Salvador Mitjans
Pau Mondelo Olivé
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